L21000463062

_		
(Re	equestor's Name)	-
(Ad	ldress)	
	idress)	
(1.10		
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone #	f)
PICK-UP	M WAIT	MAIL
_	—	_
(Bu	isiness Entity Name	:)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	of Status
	_	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	





800375501108

10/25/21--01042--008 **160.00



T. BURCH 0CT 2.6 2021

COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Sec ivision of Cor					
orth in an		munity Consulting	, LLC			
SUBJECT	:	Nan	ne of Limi	ted Liabil	ty Company	
The enclos	ed Articles of	Organization and	fee(s) are	submitted	for filing.	
Please retu	rn all correspo	ondence concernin	g this mat	ter to the f	ollowing:	
	Stephanie Z.	Reed				
				Name of	Person	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Reed Comm	unity Consulting.	LLC			
				Firm/Co	mpany	
	4426 Tarpor	Drive				
				Addr	ess	
	Tampa, FL 3	33617				
	drszreed@gm	ail.com	Cit	y/State an	d Zip Code	
	I	E-mail address: (to	be used f	or future a	nnual report notificati	on)
For further i	nformation co	ncerning this matt	er, please	call:		
	Stephanie Z.	Reed	919 at (923-0324	
	Nam	e of Person			Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed i	s a check for th	ne following amou	ınt;			
	Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filin Certificate of S	g Fee &	Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	■\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		g Address iling Section			Street Address New Filing Section Di	vision

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Reed Community (Must co	ntain the words "Limited l	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stree	address of the principal o	ffice of the Limited	Liability Company is:			
Princ	ipal Office Address:		Mailing Address	<u>ı</u> :		
4426 Tarpon Drive	•	4426	Tarpon Drive			
Tampa, FL 33617		Tam	pa, FL 33617			
(The Limited Liability Compa	ny cannot serve as its own	Registered Agent.		idual or		
The Limited Liability Compa another business entity with a	ny cannot serve as its own n active Florida registratio	Registered Agent. 3 on.)		MKSSE	24.00.25.25	; ;
(The Limited Liability Compa another business entity with a	ny cannot serve as its own n active Florida registratio et address of the registered	Registered Agent. 3 on.)		MKSSE	. 23	
(The Limited Liability Compa another business entity with a	ny cannot serve as its own n active Florida registratio et address of the registered Stephanie Z. Reed	Registered Agent. \ on.) d agent are:		MKSSE	. 23	: 1
ARTICLE III - Registered A (The Limited Liability Compa another business entity with a The name and the Florida stre	ny cannot serve as its own n active Florida registratio et address of the registered	Registered Agent. Yon.) d agent are: Name	You must designate an indiv	Na SS	(~)	: 1
(The Limited Liability Compa another business entity with a	ny cannot serve as its own n active Florida registratio et address of the registered Stephanie Z. Reed 4426 Tarpon Drive	Registered Agent. Yon.) d agent are: Name	You must designate an indiv	MKSSE	. 23	: 1

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Title:	Name and Address:	
"AMBR" = Authorized Member		
"MGR" = Manager		
AMBR	Stephanie Z. Reed 4426 Tarpon Drive	
	Tampa, FL 33617	
		<u> </u>
		<u> </u>
		<i>□, :</i>
		SE C
		
		<u> </u>
		- <u> </u>
		<u> </u>
		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(Use attachment if necessary)		
CLEV: Effective date if other than	the date of filing: November 1, 2021	(OPTIONAL)
	at be specific and cannot be more than five	
The state of the state of the state fall and state of	es not meet the applicable statutory filing rec	mirements, this date will not be lis

 \bigcirc

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Stephanie Reed

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)